
CANADIAN RESIDENT SPECIAL

10% EXCLUSIVE SAVINGS plus OLife Choice

CRUISE NAME 
EMBARK & DISEMBARK 
SHIP | SAIL DATE | DAYS

PORTS OF CALL
                                     

includes:
Airfare* & Unlimited Internet

VERANDA
FARES FROM 

per guest

ANCIENT SILHOUETTES
Athens to Barcelona
NAUTICA | May 4, 2017 | 12

Athens (Piraeus), Greece; Patmos, Greece; Rhodes, Greece; Limassol, Cyprus;  
Jerusalem (Haifa), Israel; Heraklion (Crete), Greece; Sorrento/Capri, Italy;  
Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy; Barcelona, Spain

plus choose one:
FREE 6 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit

 OLife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares 

$5,499
$4,949 

THE GREAT NORTHWEST 
San Francisco to Vancouver 
REGATTA | May 10, 2017 | 11

San Francisco, California; Astoria, Oregon; Cruising the Outside Passage;  
Ketchikan, Alaska; Juneau, Alaska; Cruising Hubbard Glacier;  
Icy Strait Point (Hoonah), Alaska; Sitka, Alaska; Prince Rupert, British Columbia;  
Cruising the Inside Passage; Vancouver, British Columbia

plus choose one:
FREE 6 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit

 OLife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares 

$4,799 
$4,31 9

POLYNESIAN TREASURES 
Papeete to Los Angeles 
SIRENA | May 19, 2017 | 17

Papeete (Tahiti), French Polynesia; Huahine, French Polynesia;  
Rangiroa, French Polynesia; Nuku Hiva, French Polynesia; Hilo, Hawaii;  
Lahaina, Maui; Honolulu, Oahu; Nawiliwili, Kauai; Los Angeles, California

plus choose one:
FREE 8 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit

 OLife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares 

$6,199
$5,579 

PICTURESQUE PATHWAYS 
Rome to Montreal 
INSIGNIA | May 23, 2017 | 28

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy; Barcelona, Spain; Alicante, Spain; Almeria, Spain;  
Gibraltar, UK; Seville (Cádiz), Spain; Lisbon, Portugal; Oporto, Portugal;  
La Coruña, Spain; Biarritz (Saint-Jean-de-Luz), France; Bordeaux, France;  
Lorient, France; Belfast, Northern Ireland; Dublin, Ireland; Cork (Cobh), Ireland;  
Saint-Pierre, Saint-Pierre & Miquelon; Corner Brook, Newfoundland;  
Trois-Rivières, Quebec; Montreal, Quebec

plus choose one:
FREE 8 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit

 OLife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares 

$11,199
$10,079

BUOYS & BAYSIDES 
Montreal to Miami 
INSIGNIA | Jun 20, 2017 | 16

Montreal, Quebec; Quebec City, Quebec; Sept-Îles, Quebec;  
Halifax, Nova Scotia; Bar Harbor, Maine; Boston, Massachusetts; 
New York, New York; St. George, Bermuda; Charleston, South Carolina; 
Miami, Florida

plus choose one:
FREE 8 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit

 OLife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares 

$6,699
$6,029

NORTH ATLANTIC CROSSING
Miami to Rome
SIRENA | Jun 21, 2017 | 16

Miami, Florida; St. George, Bermuda; Funchal (Madeira), Portugal; Málaga, Spain;  
Cartagena, Spain; Barcelona, Spain; Provence (Marseille), France; Saint-Tropez, France; 
Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

plus choose one:
FREE 8 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$800 Shipboard Credit

 OLife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares 

$4,899
 $4,409

MEDITERRANEAN SPOTLIGHT 
Rome to Barcelona 
SIRENA | Jul 7, 2017 | 10

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy; Porto Santo Stefano, Italy; Cinque Terre (La Spezia), Italy; 
Monte Carlo, Monaco; Saint-Tropez, France; Toulon, France; Port-Vendres, France;  
Mahon (Minorca), Spain; Ibiza, Spain; Valencia, Spain; Barcelona, Spain

plus choose one:
FREE 6 Shore Excursions 
FREE Beverage Package
$600 Shipboard Credit

 OLife Choice Fares
Canadian Resident Fares 

$5,399 
$4,859

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES

limited-time inclusive package available

includes:
	Airfare* & Unlimited Internet 
plus choose one:  	  

FREE - Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
	FREE - Shipboard Credit  

Amenities are per stateroom

 One Overnight   Two Overnights

*Offers and fares are subject to change on 7/1/17. Contact your Travel Agent for current pricing. 10% Canadian Resident Savings promotion is capacity controlled, available for Veranda staterooms and above, and proof of Canada residency required at time of booking. Ask for Promotion Code: CANADA. 
All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of Canada only, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time.  Free Internet amenity is one per stateroom; Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites receive access for two devices per 
suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Choice, Oceania Exclusive and Executive Collection. Voyages up to 9 days 
receive 4 free shore excursions; 10-13 days receive 6 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 8 free shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same 
stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity and amenity must be chosen by final payment. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and OLife Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do 
not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. All Fares include government fees & taxes. “Airfare” does not include ground transfers and offer applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following 
airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Gateways are subject to change at any 
time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. “Airfare” includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions 
and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. JAN171749 US_Update 3.17

SAVOR THE WORLD with THE FINES T CUIS INE AT SE A™


	Info & Message: Click here and type to insert
your contact information
and personalized message.


